Polaris Series, Page 1 Part No. 99–003 Rev. 1.0WWW.GALAXYPWR.COM
The Polaris Series is a high current 100W
quarter brick DC/DC converter with:
100 Watts @ 100° Baseplate
67 Watts/cu. inch
1.2" x 2.4" x 0.5"
Fixed Frequency Operation
Remote Sense

In (+)
In (–)
°
°
+
F1
Polaris Series, Page 8 Part No. 99–003 Rev. 1.0WWW.GALAXYPWR.COM
155 Flanders Road  Westborough, MA 01581
508–870–9775  Fax: 508–870–9796
e–mail: galaxy@galaxypwr.com
website: http://www.galaxypwr.com
© Copyright 2000 Galaxy Power.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Output Max Efficiency
Number Voltage Current  (Typ)
GPP5V0-20 5.0V 20 A 84%
GPP5V0-15 5.0V 15 A 85%
GPP3V3-25 3.3V 25 A 80%
GPP3V3-15 3.3V 15 A 82%
* Heatsinks required: available on request.
PACKAGE DETAIL
Model Output Max Efficiency
Number Voltage Current  (Typ)
GPP2V2-25 2.2V 25 A 73%
GPP2V2-15 2.2V 15 A 75%
GPP1V5-25 1.5V 25 A 70%
GPP1V5-15 1.5V 15 A 71%
Heatsink Profile
1.300
MAX
.240